
Allocation Breakdown
Last Name Caseworker Phone number Email Address

A, By, E, F Christan Dickens 816-968-4239 cdickens@hakc.org

Ba-Br, Bu,Y Brittany French 816-968-4271 bfrench@hakc.org

C,D,G,V Zia Aiello 816-968-4257 zaiello@hakc.org

Ha-Ho, I Kourtney Thomas 816-968-4286 kjthomas@hakc.org

Hu-Hy, J, N Tenisha Smith 816-968-4254 tsmith@hakc.org

K, L, Ma Tamya Berry 816-968-4293 tberry2@hakc.org

Mc-My, O, Wo Kyria Soliz 816-968-4215 ksoliz@hakc.org

P, Q, Wa-We Karlana Williams 816-968-4249 Knwilliams@hakc.org

S Laura McMickle 816-968-4289 Lmcmickle@hakc.org

R, U, Wh, Wr-Wy, X, Z Kari Hutcherson 816-968-4247 khutcherson@hakc.org

T, WI Ryneisha Maynard 816-968-4213 rmaynard@hakc.org

FSS participants Beverly Swinney 816-968-4189 bswinney@hakc.org

Special Programs 
Intake/Portability

Megan Knight 816-968-4281 mknight@hakc.org

Housing Navigator LaRhonda Foster 816-968-4268 lfoster@hakc.org

HCV Intake, Briefings Vera Loren 816-968-4263 vloren@hakc.org

Owner Specialist LaShonda Wesley 816-968-4235 lwesley@hakc.org

Jason Krebs-HCV  
Program Supervisor

816-968-4234 jkrebs@hakc.org

Chrissy Armstead-HCV 
Assistant Director

816-968-4258 carmstead@hakc.org
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